
an Air Liquide company

Gas Selector Guide
Helping you choose the right gas for your welding needs

Energas.
Everything Gas.
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ARCALTM New Generation

ARCALTM  

Reference 
Line

Exeltop Qlixbi
Classic

Qlixbi
R

Gas Specification                      	Argon ≥ 99,998%
EN ISO 14175 Designation      	l1 - Ar
Cylinder Connector or TOP	 Exeltop, QLIXBI Classic and QLIXBI R
Cylinder Size and Pressure	 L50/L33 300B
Quick Fit Connector	 QFC Argon

Gas Specification                      	 98% Argon, 2% CO2
EN ISO 14175 Designation      	 M12-ArC-2
Cylinder Connector or TOP	 QLIXBI Classic and QLIXBI R
Cylinder Size and Pressure	 L50/L33 300B
Quick Fit Connector	 QFC Argon

Gas Specification                      	 92% Argon, 8% CO2
EN ISO 14175 Designation      	M20-ArC-8
Cylinder Connector or TOP	 Exeltop, QLIXBI Classic and QLIXBI R
Cylinder Size and Pressure	 L50/L33 300B
Quick Fit Connector	 QFC Argon

Gas Specification                      	 82% Argon, 18% CO2
EN ISO 14175 Designation      	M21-ArC-18
Cylinder Connector or TOP	 Exeltop, QLIXBI Classic and QLIXBI R
Cylinder Size and Pressure	 L50/L33 300B
Quick Fit Connector	 QFC Argon

ARCALTM

Prime

ARCALTM

Chrome

ARCALTM

Speed

ARCALTM

Force

As per the tables on previous pages please note many other welding gas mixtures are available in our standard gas cylinders          (various pressures available dependant on mixture - 200, 230 and 300 bar) with residual pressure valves fitted.



ARCALTM  

Techline

Qlixbi
Classic

Qlixbi
R

ARCALTM  M14 
Gas Specification                      	96% Argon, 3% CO2, 1% Oxygen
EN ISO 14175 Designation      M14-ArCO-3/1
Cylinder Connector or TOP	 QLIXBI Classic and QLIXBI R
Cylinder Size and Pressure	 L50/L33 300B
Quick Fit Connector	 QFC Argon

ARCALTM  M26 
Gas Specification                      	78% Argon, 20% CO2, 2% Oxygen
EN ISO 14175 Designation      M26-ArCO-20/2
Cylinder Connector or TOP	 QLIXBI Classic and QLIXBI R
Cylinder Size and Pressure	 L50/L33 300B
Quick Fit Connector	 QFC Argon

ARCALTM  M24
Gas Specification                      	86% Argon, 12% CO2, 2% Oxygen
EN ISO 14175 Designation      M24-ArCO-12/2
Cylinder Connector or TOP	 QLIXBI Classic and QLIXBI R
Cylinder Size and Pressure	 L50/L33 300B
Quick Fit Connector	 QFC Argon

As per the tables on previous pages please note many other welding gas mixtures are available in our standard gas cylinders          (various pressures available dependant on mixture - 200, 230 and 300 bar) with residual pressure valves fitted.

Oxygen
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ENERGAS
Your local gas and equipment experts

an Air Liquide company

Energas.
Everything Gas.

Bradford
01274 549090
bradford@energas.co.uk

Cambridge
01223 860662
cambridge@energas.co.uk

Derby
01332 364121
derby@energas.co.uk

Gateshead
0191 4877797
gateshead@energas.co.uk

Grimsby
01472 353 596
grimsby@energas.co.uk

Hull
01482 329 333
hull@energas.co.uk

Leicester
0116 2701818
leicester@energas.co.uk

Liverpool
0151 2035763
liverpool@energas.co.uk

Manchester
0161 3933240
manchester@energas.co.uk

Middlesbrough
01642 244482
middlesbrough@energas.co.uk

Nottingham
0115 9642000
nottingham@energas.co.uk

Scunthorpe
01724 856661
scunthorpe@energas.co.uk

Sheffield
0114 2731730
sheffield@energas.co.uk

Smethwick
0121 5555050
smethwick@energas.co.uk

Contact Energas today via your local branch to 
speak to a gas and equipment expert:  

We also supply everything you and or your 
employees/students need to weld safely 
and comfortably:

Welding Helmets

(PAPR) Powered
Air Purifying 
Respirators

Welding 
Gauntlets, Gloves

Welding Work-
wear - Coveralls, 
Jackets, Boots

Personal 
Protective 
Equipment   

Welding 
Equipment 

Welding 
Consumables

•	 Comprehensive range of welding & engineering 
	 supplies from world leading manufacturers

•	 Welding machines & plasma cutting equipment for 
	 sale or hire

•	 Welding consumables including MIG wire, TIG wire, 
	 electrodes & Sub-arc wire

•	 Industrial Gases equipment - regulators, hoses, 
	 trolleys, brackets

•	 Fume Extraction Solutions for both fixed and on-torch 
	 fume extraction

•	 Abrasives incl. slitting, cutting & grinding discs, 
	 abrasive sheets, rolls & carbide burrs

•	 Power & hand tools

•	 Welding machine calibration, service and repair

•	 Workshop machinery incl. Air compressors, pillar drills 	
	 & welding positioners

•	 CP7 Gas equipment safety checks

•	 Comprehensive range of gases for welding and 
	 cutting in varying package types and size to suit your 
	 operational needs

www: energas.co.uk


